
LEM U13  07.10.2017  Rostock   Jungen U13-31
Kämpfer: 10

1

1. Peer HOLBE, ASV "Grün-Weiß" Wismar

2

5. Jaimy FRIES, SV Motor Wolgast

3

3. Mathis HANF, KSV Grimmen

4

7. Ayk SCHROEDER, PSV Rostock

15. Finn KÜLPER, SFV Holthusen 000 - 000

5

2. Karl WARKENTIN, Asia Sport 

10. Leonard HEUER, BC Vorpommern 000 - 000

6

6. Lion STRÜBING, KSV Grimmen

7

4. Paul FREYER, JSV Neuenkirchen

8

8. Hanno BURMEISTER, PSV Ribnitz-Damgarten

A

B

C

D

9

HOLBE

FRIES
000 - 000

10

HANF

KÜLPER
000 - 000

11

WARKENTIN

STRÜBING
000 - 000

12

FREYER

BURMEISTER
000 - 000

13

1

2

14

3

4

SCHROEDER

15

5

6

HEUER

16

7

8

17

10

KÜLPER

18

9

SCHROEDER

HOLBE
000 - 000

19

12

HEUER

BURMEISTER
000 - 000

20

11

STRÜBING

21

FRIES

HANF

000 - 000

22

WARKENTIN

FREYER

000 - 000

23

KÜLPER

SCHROEDER

000 - 000

24

HEUER

STRÜBING

000 - 000

25

22

SCHROEDER

FREYER
000 - 000

26

21

STRÜBING

FRIES
000 - 000

27

HANF

WARKENTIN

000 - 000

SCHROEDER

FRIES

WARKENTIN

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Karl WARKENTIN, Asia Sport 

Mathis HANF, KSV Grimmen

Ayk SCHROEDER, PSV Rostock

Jaimy FRIES, SV Motor Wolgast

Paul FREYER, JSV Neuenkirchen

Lion STRÜBING, KSV Grimmen

Finn KÜLPER, SFV Holthusen

Leonard HEUER, BC Vorpommern


